WYV Oral Health Program Staff Contact List H B TH

Revised July 2014

Statewide Oral Health Staff

WYV State Dental Director

Dr. Jason Roush

Jason.M.Roush@wv.gov

304.356.4353

Dental Sealant and Community Oral Health Coordinator
Bobbi Jo Muto, RDH, MPH
Bjmuto.steele@marshall.edu

304.542.9592

WYV Oral Health Program- Interim Program Manager
Teresa Marks

Teresa.d.marks@wv.gov

304.356.4233

Regional Oral Health Coordinators Counties

Region | Fayette Greenbrier McDowell

Ashley Logan , RDH Monroe Nicholas Pocahontas

logana@marshall.edu Summers Webster Wyoming Raleigh

304.663.3690 Braxton Mercer

Region 2 Boone Cabell Clay Jackson Lincoln

Wendy Mosteller, RDH Logan Mason Mingo Putman Wayne

ferguson27@marshall.edu Kanawha

304.541.2119

Region 3 Calhoun Wirt Wood Doddridge

Marsha Delancey, RDH Brooke Gilmer Hancock Ohio

delanceym@marshall.edu Wetzel Tyler Roane Pleasants

304.483.5100 Ritchie Marshall*

Region 4 & State OH Education Lead Barbour Hampshire Hardy

Gina Sharps, RDH, MPH Harrison Lewis Marion Mineral

sharpsg@marshall.edu Pendleton Preston Randolph

304.276.0572 Taylor Tucker Upshur Jefferson
Monongalia Grant Morgan
Berkeley

*Marshall County is also covered by Marshall County Health Department
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Region 1: South Eastern West Virginia

Ashley Logan 304-663-3690 logana@marshall.edu

Region 2: South Western West Virginia

Wendy Mosteller 304.541.2119 wendy.mosteller@marshall.edu
Region 3: North Western West Virginia

Marsha Delancey 304.483.5100 delanceym@marshall.edu
Region 4: North Eastern West Virginia

Gina Sharps 304.276.0572 sharpsg@marshall.edu
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